Made in USA
HARMSCO®
Calypso Blue™ Cartridges
Premium and WaterBetter Series
Designed for 4-1/2” diameter filter housings.
Highly efficient filter cartridges available in a selection
of media including the industry’s largest surface area.
HARMSCO®

Optional High Temperature cartridges available
Full product line - largest selection of micron ratings
R
Product Code Nominal
Micron Rating
Media
(sq ft)
Maximum
Flow Rate* (GPM)
Length
(in)
O.D.
(in)
No./Case
Polyester - engineered for high efficiency, low pressure drops
HB-10-0.35W 0.35 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-1W 1 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-5W 5 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-20W 20 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-50W 50 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-20-0.35W 0.35 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-1W 1 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-5W 5 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-20W 20 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-50W 50 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
Harmsco Free - 100% synthetic composite media
HB-10-1W-HF 1 8 8 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-5W-HF 5 8 8 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-20W-HF 20 8 8 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-20-1W-HF 1 20 20 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-5W-HF 5 20 20 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-20W-HF 20 20 20 20 4-1/2 4
Poly-Pleat - 1 micron absolute, multi-layed media
PP-BB-10-1 1 8 4 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
PPFS-BB-10-1 1 8 4 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
PP-BB-20-1 1 20 10 20 4-1/2 4
PPFS-BB-20-1 1 20 10 20 4-1/2 4
SureSafe Antimicrobial - reduces growth of bacteria and mold on media
HB-10-20W-AM 20 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-10-50W-AM 50 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-20-20W-AM 20 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
HB-20-50W-AM 50 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
EZ-Clean - 100% synthetic composite 50 micron media
HB-10-EZ-CLEAN 30 12 12 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
HB-20-EZ-CLEAN 30 26 26 20 4-1/2 4
WaterBetter Polyester - economy grade
WB-HB-10-1W 1 9.5 10 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
WB-HB-10-5W 5 9.5 10 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
WB-HB-10-20W 20 9.5 10 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
WB-HB-10-50W 50 9.5 10 9-3/4 4-1/2 8
WB-HB-20-1W 1 21 20 20 4-1/2 4
WB-HB-20-5W 5 21 20 20 4-1/2 4
WB-HB-20-20W 20 21 20 20 4-1/2 4
WB-HB-20-50W 50 21 20 20 4-1/2 4
HARMSCO® Filtration Products
P.O. Box 14066, North Palm Beach, FL 33408
(561) 848-9628 • Toll-free: (800) 327-3248 • Fax: (561) 845-2474 • E-mail: sales@harmsco.com
32B 9/10